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2007 FHSAA Class 2A, District 3 - 4/10/2007

Track & Field Championships
Hamilton County High School

Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 6-03 1992 Amy Acuff, Calallen (TX)
State: 6-00 2004 Viktoria Andonova, Coral

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Madison County 12171 Rowles, Valkeithsha1
Madison County 11138 Woods, Kendra2
Fort White 11187 Raabe, Carolin3
Fort White 7191 Dudley, Amy4

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 7-05.25 1984 Dothel Edwards, Cedar Shoals (
State: 7-02 2000 T. James; J. Baxter; J. Squitt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Taylor County 11229 Sneed, Greg1
Madison County 12161 Brinson, Bernard2
Baker County 10243 Peebles, Matt3
Hamilton County 10116 Stubbs, Jacaris4
Madison County 10174 Johnson, Jordan5
Madison County 09186 Brown, Xaiver6
Madison County 09153 Griffin, Solomon7
Hamilton County 11126 Webb, Howard8
Suwannee 1117 Kiser, Desmond9
Taylor County 11214 Franklin, Dereke10
Hamilton County 1093 Jones, Joshua11
Hamilton County 1092 Cooks, Ti'Wan12

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 13-08 2001 Shayla Balentine, Morro Bay
State: 12-08 1998 Deanna Shuler, Dwyer (5A)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Suwannee 1226 Kurtz, Amelia G1
Suwannee 0964 Kurtz, Virgina E2
Suwannee 1168 Barclay, Brittany M3

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 18-02.25 1999 Eric Eshback, Orangefield (TX)
State: 15-09.50 2004 Ben Dickens, Douglas (4A)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Taylor County 09228 Morgan, Christopher1
Taylor County 12221 Wright, William2
Taylor County 11220 Reaves, Caleb M3
Suwannee 105 Skeen, Kyle4

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 22-01.75 1976 Kathy McMillan, Hoke County
State: 20-02.75 1991 Nicole Irving, Nova (5A)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Madison County 10150 Malone, Ashley1
Madison County 10151 Walker, Alexis2
Suwannee 1122 Jefferson, Jasmine3
Fort White 12199 Conley, Clara4
Baker County 10257 Thompson, Ciara5
Fort White 11187 Raabe, Carolin6
Suwannee 1152 Jones, Chelsea7
Suwannee 0924 Pecina, Natlie8
Fort White 12193 Wright, Roya9
Suwannee 114 Smart, Ariana J10
Hamilton County 12114 Bristol, Geralyn11
Hamilton County 09122 Shakespeare,12

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 26-04.75 1989 James Stallworth, Tulare (CA)
State: 25-05 2002 Kevin Marion, Dixie Hollins

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Madison County 11166 Thornton, Jabaris1
Madison County 12132 Staughter, Tony2
Madison County 10172 Kornegay, Kendall3
Madison County 09153 Griffin, Solomon4
Hamilton County 12105 Sowell, Lathaniel5
Hamilton County 12128 McCloud, John6
Suwannee 1156 Hunter, Markese7
Taylor County 11229 Sneed, Greg8
Hamilton County 1191 Claridy, Jeremy9
Hamilton County 09101 McCloud, Courtney10
Taylor County 10234 Jackson, Bryckoski11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Suwannee 1051 Pritchett, Garrett1
Suwannee 1170 Presley, Darnell2
Suwannee 093 Hines, Quinton3
Baker County 11259 Stone, Kyle4
Taylor County 12232 Jones, Antonio K5
Baker County 10238 Parker, Ike6
Taylor County 10235 Tucker, Quentin7
Fort White 09202 Cray, Montre8
Baker County 10244 Jefferson, Christopher9
Baker County 10246 Robinson, Chris10
Fort White 6200 Williams, Auntrez11
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Track & Field Championships
Hamilton County High School

Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 44-02.25 2001 Ychlindria Spears, Luling (TX)
State: 41-07.50 1998 Shanell McMiller, Miami

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Suwannee 1122 Jefferson, Jasmine1
Madison County 12158 Glee, Staci2
Madison County 10151 Walker, Alexis3
Suwannee 0985 Riley, Tiyrenee L4
Fort White 11197 Weddle, Elizabeth5
Suwannee 1136 Gardies, Marine F6
Suwannee 114 Smart, Ariana J7

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 52-10.50 1980 Charles Mayfield, Muir (CA)
State: 52-05.50 1994 Andre Scott, Seminole (Sanford

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Madison County 11166 Thornton, Jabaris1
Madison County 10174 Johnson, Jordan2
Madison County 11154 Roberson, Jerome3
Suwannee 1156 Hunter, Markese4
Hamilton County 12105 Sowell, Lathaniel5
Hamilton County 1093 Jones, Joshua6
Hamilton County 1092 Cooks, Ti'Wan7
Hamilton County 10123 Stephens, Davontay8
Suwannee 1170 Presley, Darnell9

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 188-04 1994 Suzy Powell, Downey (CA)
State: 185-09 1996 Seilala Sua, St. Thomas Aquina

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Baker County 11258 Russell, Kendra1
Madison County 10183 Akiens, Katrina2
Madison County 10142 Thomas, Markavya3
Fort White 11187 Raabe, Carolin4
Fort White 12196 Hunter, Kali5
Fort White 8201 Coffey, Kathryn6
Hamilton County 12109 Daniels, Dena7
Hamilton County 1096 Ostrom, Kelly8
Hamilton County 09122 Shakespeare,9
Fort White 12199 Conley, Clara10
Suwannee 1020 Hancock, Callie M11
Suwannee 1067 Pfender, Virgina12
Suwannee 1043 Brannon, Hali13
Hamilton County 1097 Hotchkiss, Savannah14
Suwannee 1112 Rodiguez, Angela L15

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 234-03 2001 Niklas Arrhenius, Oram Mnt.
State: 203-06 2004 Westley Stockbarger, Charlotte

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fort White 12188 Morris, Patrick1
Fort White 11195 Howell, Matthew2
Hamilton County 1299 Morris, Bennie3
Fort White 11189 Hartley, Robert4
Taylor County 12226 Cook, Adam5
Fort White 09212 Harris, Santeis6
Suwannee 1284 Howard, Cody7
Hamilton County 11117 Cribbs, Matthew8
Madison County 12179 Evans, William9
Taylor County 12221 Wright, William10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hamilton County 11127 Lee, Philip1
Taylor County 10213 Tuten, Craig2
Madison County 12169 Pleas, James3
Madison County 12133 Sirois, Brandon4
Hamilton County 11124 Norman, Adam5
Baker County 10260 Braddy, Thomas6
Madison County 10163 Mitchell, Chad7
Suwannee 1176 Tillman, Chris8
Suwannee 1025 Pierce, Mark9
Suwannee 1129 Smith, Nathaniel10

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 54-10.75 2003 Michelle Carter, Red Oak (TX)
State: 49-07.50 2004 Misti Barber, Miami Carol City

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Madison County 10183 Akiens, Katrina1
Madison County 10159 Thomas, Markeshia2
Baker County 11258 Russell, Kendra3
Madison County 10142 Thomas, Markavya4
Hamilton County 12109 Daniels, Dena5
Fort White 12196 Hunter, Kali6
Suwannee 1112 Rodiguez, Angela L7
Fort White 8201 Coffey, Kathryn8
Suwannee 0978 Lamm, Brooke L9
Suwannee 1048 Barton, Tara A10
Hamilton County 1096 Ostrom, Kelly11
Fort White 12193 Wright, Roya12
Hamilton County 1188 Hayes, Shania13
Hamilton County 09111 Owens, Terika14
Suwannee 1250 Nelson, Jessica V15
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Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 77-00 1979 Michael Carter, Jefferson (TX)
State: 65-08.25 2004 Westley Stockbarger, Charlotte

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fort White 12188 Morris, Patrick1
Hamilton County 1299 Morris, Bennie2
Madison County 12182 Folsom, Demarius3
Madison County 12179 Evans, William4
Madison County 12133 Sirois, Brandon5
Suwannee 1121 Smith, Wallace6
Hamilton County 11124 Norman, Adam7
Hamilton County 11127 Lee, Philip8
Hamilton County 11117 Cribbs, Matthew9
Fort White 11189 Hartley, Robert10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Baker County 10260 Braddy, Thomas1
Madison County 12169 Pleas, James2
Suwannee 1284 Howard, Cody3
Taylor County 12226 Cook, Adam4
Fort White 11195 Howell, Matthew5
Baker County 11250 Lee, Lucious R6
Suwannee 1080 Turner, Reilly7
Taylor County 10213 Tuten, Craig8
Suwannee 1147 Gaylord, Jon9
Fort White 09212 Harris, Santeis10

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 8:58.43 1982 Ft. Washington Upper Dublin (P
State: 9:11.10 2000 Winter Springs (4A)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASuwannee4
1) 86 Jansen, Megan M 11 2) 31 Beaty, Kemberlee A 09
3) 7 Henderson, Kelsey S 12 4) 27 Ragan, Tiffany B 11

AFort White5
1) 211 Ballou, Ashley 6 2) 190 Waddington, Nicole 11
3) 208 Weddle, Amanda 7 4) 197 Weddle, Elizabeth 11

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 7:36.24 1982 Ambler Wissahickon (PA)
State: 7:37.76 2001 Atlantic (4A)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ABaker County3
1) 248 Kennedy, Luke 10 2) 249 Corey, Cavanaugh 10
3) 251 Wray, Kyle 10 4) 252 Ward, Evan 11

AMadison County4
1) 173 Alexander, Jarrett 10 2) 149 Williams, LaQuinta 11
3) 147 Thomas, Dante 12 4) 160 Green, Dennis 10

AHamilton County5
1) 108 Walters, Joshua 11 2) 87 Sheppard, Glenn 12
3) 103 Jackson, Eric 12 4) 104 Balleza, Rafael 09

ASuwannee6
1) 83 Fraley, Robert 10 2) 60 Wood, Brentley 11
3) 10 Hill, Phillip 10 4) 40 Underwood, Justin 12

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 13.30 1990 Chris Nelloms, Dunbar (OH)
State: 13.59 1989 Philip Riley, Jones (4A)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Hamilton County 1190 Billington, Chad2
Hamilton County 12119 Claridy, Dominique3
Madison County 12182 Folsom, Demarius4

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Madison County 11154 Roberson, Jerome2
Madison County 12176 Mobley, Jamie3
Taylor County 10218 Wilson, Roderick4
Taylor County 10222 Britt, Christopher5

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Fort White 11192 Schwantes,2
Madison County 11131 Tillman, Xavier3
Hamilton County 1093 Jones, Joshua4
Fort White 7205 Legree, Alphonso5
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Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 11.14 1990 Marion Jones, Thousand Oaks
State: 11.40 1989 Zundra Feagin, Cocoa (4A)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Madison County 12158 Glee, Staci2
Madison County 10150 Malone, Ashley3
Hamilton County 12114 Bristol, Geralyn4
Hamilton County 1098 Marshall, Janay5
Fort White 6211 Ballou, Ashley6
Baker County 09253 Burns, Ashley7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Fort White 12199 Conley, Clara2
Madison County 11138 Woods, Kendra3
Suwannee 114 Smart, Ariana J4
Madison County 10159 Thomas, Markeshia5
Hamilton County 1097 Hotchkiss, Savannah6
Baker County 09239 Register, Cassie7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Baker County 11242 Bradley, Courtney2
Baker County 10257 Thompson, Ciara3
Suwannee 1274 Herring, Toi M4
Suwannee 0985 Riley, Tiyrenee L5
Suwannee 0971 Seaver, Rachel L6
Hamilton County 09122 Shakespeare,7

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 10.15 1990 Henry Neal, Greenville (TX)
State: 10.38 2004 T. McCall, Forest / W. Dix,

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Hamilton County 12102 Mitchell, Kirkland1
Madison County 09145 Hampton, Justin2
Hamilton County 11121 Cobbs, Da'Shaunte'3
Hamilton County 12128 McCloud, John4
Baker County 09237 Moore, Harold5
Baker County 10243 Peebles, Matt6
Baker County 11259 Stone, Kyle7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Fort White 09202 Cray, Montre2
Taylor County 11229 Sneed, Greg3
Hamilton County 1191 Claridy, Jeremy4
Suwannee 1179 Brown, Patrick5
Taylor County 10234 Jackson, Bryckoski6
Fort White 6200 Williams, Auntrez7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Suwannee 118 Givens, Collis2
Madison County 12136 Thomas, Edgar3
Madison County 10167 Thompson, Chris4
Suwannee 1142 Cherry, Jason5
Madison County 10144 Huggins, Donterius6
Suwannee 1237 Herring, Johnny7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 35.32 1985 George Porter, Lompoc Cabrillo
State: 36.01 2002 Bershawn Johnson, Miami

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Taylor County 10218 Wilson, Roderick2
Madison County 09153 Griffin, Solomon3
Suwannee 1211 Allen, Brandon L4
Baker County 12236 Luffman, Allen5

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Hamilton County 11126 Webb, Howard2
Madison County 11131 Tillman, Xavier3
Hamilton County 1093 Jones, Joshua4
Suwannee 1113 Kinard, Clay5

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Fort White 11192 Schwantes,2
Madison County 12176 Mobley, Jamie3
Suwannee 1051 Pritchett, Garrett4
Fort White 7205 Legree, Alphonso5

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Hamilton County 1190 Billington, Chad2
Madison County 12147 Thomas, Dante3
Hamilton County 12119 Claridy, Dominique4
Taylor County 10222 Britt, Christopher5

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 22.52 2003 Allyson Felix, LA Baptist (CA)
State: 23.36 2001 Erica Whipple, Palm Beach

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Suwannee 0985 Riley, Tiyrenee L2
Suwannee 1153 Butler, Rachael3
Suwannee 0971 Seaver, Rachel L4
Madison County 10159 Thomas, Markeshia5
Suwannee 1274 Herring, Toi M6
Baker County 09253 Burns, Ashley7
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Hamilton County 1098 Marshall, Janay1
Baker County 09239 Register, Cassie2
Madison County 11138 Woods, Kendra3
Madison County 10150 Malone, Ashley4
Madison County 12158 Glee, Staci5
Baker County 09254 Givens, Tyler6
Baker County 09241 Walker, Delony7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 20.13 1985 Roy Martin, Dallas Roosevelt (
State: 20.62 2004 Walter Dix, Coral Springs (4A)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Taylor County 10234 Jackson, Bryckoski1
Suwannee 112 Woodson, Alex2
Madison County 10144 Huggins, Donterius3
Hamilton County 12128 McCloud, John4
Taylor County 11214 Franklin, Dereke5
Hamilton County 11125 Walker, Jermaine6
Madison County 11149 Williams, LaQuinta7
Suwannee 1269 Haynes, Skylor8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Madison County 10175 Davis, Terrance1
Suwannee 1237 Herring, Johnny2
Madison County 12136 Thomas, Edgar3
Hamilton County 1191 Claridy, Jeremy4
Suwannee 1117 Kiser, Desmond5
Hamilton County 11121 Cobbs, Da'Shaunte'6
Taylor County 11229 Sneed, Greg7
Taylor County 11225 Beasley, Dwayne S8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 13.20 2000 Nicole Denby, Riverside John N
State: 13.53 2004 P. James, MNthwstn / S.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Suwannee 0964 Kurtz, Virgina E1
Fort White 11187 Raabe, Carolin2
Fort White 11194 Thomas, Brittany3
Suwannee 1039 Rodriguez, Yetsenia M4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Suwannee 1134 Todd, Monica A1
Madison County 12171 Rowles, Valkeithsha2
Madison County 10183 Akiens, Katrina3
Suwannee 1226 Kurtz, Amelia G4

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 4:39.40 1985 Laura Matson, Hills-Andover
State: 4:48.90 2004 Jennifer Barringer, Oviedo (4A)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hamilton County 1096 Ostrom, Kelly1A
Suwannee 1115 Green, Suzanne M2A
Fort White 7207 Weddle, Christine3A
Suwannee 1186 Jansen, Megan M4A
Madison County 10185 Sykes, Colleen4B
Suwannee 1136 Gardies, Marine F5A
Suwannee 1018 Labrecque, Arielle A6A
Fort White 7191 Dudley, Amy7A
Fort White 7204 Lance, Cameo8A

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 3:59.51 2001 Alan Webb, Reston South Lakes
State: 4:09.44 2002 Sam Vasquez, Flagler Palm

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Taylor County 12221 Wright, William1A
Baker County 12236 Luffman, Allen1B
Hamilton County 1194 Myers, Andrew2A
Taylor County 10231 Cruce, Corey M2B
Hamilton County 09104 Balleza, Rafael3A
Suwannee 1055 Brothers, Shelby3B
Baker County 10248 Kennedy, Luke4A
Suwannee 1010 Hill, Phillip4B
Madison County 10160 Green, Dennis5A
Hamilton County 09110 Humphrey, Terry5B
Fort White 12210 Milliken, Brandon6A
Suwannee 1066 Jernigan, Braxton6B
Suwannee 1240 Underwood, Justin7A
Fort White 6206 Baich, Adam7B
Taylor County 09228 Morgan, Christopher8A

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 44.50 2004 Long Beach Poly (CA)
State: 45.80 2000 St. Thomas Aquinas (3A)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASuwannee3
AMadison County4
AHamilton County5
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Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 39.76 1998 Fort Worth O.D. Wyatt (TX)
State: 40.60 1998 Boyd Anderson (6A)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ABaker County3
AHamilton County4
AMadison County5
ASuwannee6

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 50.74 2000 Monique Henderson, Morse
State: 52.51 2002 Sanya Richards, St. Thomas

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Suwannee 0916 Cundiff, Katy L3
Madison County 10151 Walker, Alexis4
Madison County 12171 Rowles, Valkeithsha5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fort White 7208 Weddle, Amanda2
Madison County 10142 Thomas, Markavya3
Fort White 11190 Waddington, Nicole4
Suwannee 1168 Barclay, Brittany M5
Suwannee 1152 Jones, Chelsea6
Suwannee 0963 Hill, Susan M7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 45.25 1993 Calvin Harrison, Salinas North
State: 45.44 2004 Xavier Carter, Palm Bay (3A)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Fort White 8209 Smalls, Anthony3
Baker County 11252 Ward, Evan4
Baker County 10240 Young, Ryan5
Hamilton County 10107 Norman, Marvin6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Baker County 12245 Fletcher, William1
Taylor County 11225 Beasley, Dwayne S2
Suwannee 1128 Granville, James3
Suwannee 0954 Carwise, Nicholas4
Madison County 10172 Kornegay, Kendall5
Madison County 12148 Livingston, Michael6
Hamilton County 12113 Battles, Eddie7
Hamilton County 11125 Walker, Jermaine8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hamilton County 09101 McCloud, Courtney1
Taylor County 10218 Wilson, Roderick2
Taylor County 10235 Tucker, Quentin3
Taylor County 11214 Franklin, Dereke4
Madison County 11166 Thornton, Jabaris5
Suwannee 1230 Cook, Brandon6
Madison County 10174 Johnson, Jordan7
Suwannee 116 Jones, Frankie8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 39.98 2001 Lashinda Demus, Long Beach
State: 41.34 2000 Tiffany Ross, Miami Northweste

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Baker County 11242 Bradley, Courtney1
Suwannee 0964 Kurtz, Virgina E2
Suwannee 1039 Rodriguez, Yetsenia M3
Baker County 09254 Givens, Tyler4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Suwannee 1134 Todd, Monica A1
Fort White 11197 Weddle, Elizabeth2
Suwannee 1226 Kurtz, Amelia G3
Fort White 11194 Thomas, Brittany4

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 2:04.50 1980 Joetta Clark, Maplewood
State: 2:09.90 2001 Lavera Morris, Oak Ridge (4A)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Suwannee 1020 Hancock, Callie M1A
Suwannee 0931 Beaty, Kemberlee A2A
Fort White 6211 Ballou, Ashley3A
Madison County 10151 Walker, Alexis4A
Baker County 10255 Dudley, Kelsay4B
Fort White 7207 Weddle, Christine5A
Suwannee 1127 Ragan, Tiffany B6A
Suwannee 127 Henderson, Kelsey S7A
Madison County 10185 Sykes, Colleen8A
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Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 1:46.45 1996 Michael Granville, Bell Garden
State: 1:49.75 2004 Timothy Harris, BT Wasington

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Baker County 12245 Fletcher, William1A
Taylor County 12221 Wright, William2A
Suwannee 1133 Kelly, Michael2B
Baker County 10249 Corey, Cavanaugh3A
Hamilton County 09110 Humphrey, Terry3B
Fort White 6198 Bias, Robert4A
Suwannee 1132 Bedell, Joeseph4B
Suwannee 0919 Grand, Marc5A
Suwannee 1062 Downey, Greg5B
Taylor County 09228 Morgan, Christopher6A
Taylor County 12232 Jones, Antonio K6B
Fort White 6206 Baich, Adam7A
Taylor County 10235 Tucker, Quentin8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Baker County 10251 Wray, Kyle1A
Hamilton County 09104 Balleza, Rafael2A
Madison County 10160 Green, Dennis3A
Madison County 10173 Alexander, Jarrett4A
Madison County 10177 Fields, Micheal5A
Fort White 12210 Milliken, Brandon6A
Hamilton County 12103 Jackson, Eric7A
Hamilton County 11108 Walters, Joshua8A

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 9:48.59 1996 Kimberly Mortensen, Thousdan
State: 10:35.36 2004 Jennifer Barringer, Oviedo (4A)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Fort White 7191 Dudley, Amy2A
Suwannee 1186 Jansen, Megan M3A
Suwannee 1115 Green, Suzanne M4A
Hamilton County 1096 Ostrom, Kelly5A
Suwannee 1018 Labrecque, Arielle A6A
Fort White 7204 Lance, Cameo7A

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 8:41.10 2000 Dathan Ritzenhein, Rockford
State: 8:59.03 2001 Sean Jefferson, Atlantic-Delra

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Suwannee 1083 Fraley, Robert1A
Suwannee 111 Roach, Robert2A
Hamilton County 1095 Balleza, Juan3A
Suwannee 1282 Jones, Joshua4A
Fort White 11195 Howell, Matthew4B
Hamilton County 1194 Myers, Andrew5A
Suwannee 1073 Howell, Mikel6A
Taylor County 10231 Cruce, Corey M7A
Fort White 8203 Waddington,8A

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 3:35.49 2004 Long Beach Poly (CA)
State: 3:43.84 2004 Miami Northwestern (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AFort White4
1) 190 Waddington, Nicole 11 2) 208 Weddle, Amanda 7
3) 207 Weddle, Christine 7 4) 197 Weddle, Elizabeth 11

ASuwannee5
1) 52 Jones, Chelsea 11 2) 22 Jefferson, Jasmine 11
3) 68 Barclay, Brittany M 11 4) 85 Riley, Tiyrenee L 09

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Tuesday 4/10/2007 - 1:00 PM

National: 3:07.40 1985 Hawthorne (CA)
State: 3:12.78 1998 Raines (6A)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASuwannee3
1) 30 Cook, Brandon 12 2) 35 Cherry, Keith 09
3) 28 Granville, James 11 4) 6 Jones, Frankie 11

AMadison County4
1) 162 Akiens, Cortez 10 2) 156 Barfield, Quanta 10
3) 166 Thornton, Jabaris 11 4) 132 Staughter, Tony 12

AHamilton County5
1) 108 Walters, Joshua 11 2) 90 Billington, Chad 11
3) 113 Battles, Eddie 12 4) 101 McCloud, Courtney 09


